
Company First Name Last Name Email
1st Resource Solutions, LLC Al Morgan amorgan@1stresourcesolutions.com
1st Resource Solutions, LLC Darryl Sanders dsanders@1stresourcesolutions.com
All season lawn care and Landscaping LLC Nieshia Rowell allamanager1@gmail.com
All season lawn care and Landscaping LLC Neishia Rowell nyasales@allslawnc.com
All season lawn care and Landscaping LLC Patrick Conley allslawncare@gmail.com
All-Tech Decorating Mike LeGood dgabry@alltechdecorating.com
Anointed Cleaners Valerie Tatum Vtatum@acsserviceswi.com
Arbon Equipment Chris Mandel cmandel@ritehite.com
Best Ed June Perry-Stevens jperry@bestedbusiness.com
Block Iron & Supply Don Frevert donf@blockiron.com
BSI *(Building Service Inc) James Macejkovic jmacejkovic@buildingservice.com
Building Chris Mambu Rasch crasch@buildingadvantage.org
CG Schmidt James Crichton james.crichton@cgschmidt.com
CG Schmidt Tom Pagel tom.pagel@cgschmidt.com
CG Schmidt Brad Schmidt brad.schmidt@cgschmidt.com
CG Schmidt Bryce Unger bryce.unger@cgschmidt.com
Chenery Matthew Buelow mbchenery@gmail.com
Crawford and Crawford Cleaning Service LLC Jonathan Crawford crawfordl528@gmail.com
Crawford and Crawford Cleaning Service LLC Larina Crawford crawfordl528@gmail.com
David J. Frank Landscape Contracting, Inc. Michael Seaman mikes@davidjfrank.com
Doral Corporation Evan Conley evan.conley@doralcorp.net
Doral Corporation Andrew Monday andrew.monday@doralcorp.net
DSR Group Richard Roundtree richard.roundtree@dsr-group.com
E R Abernathy Industrial, Inc. Edna Abernathy edna@abernathyco.com
Ecoglo Robie Wickline rwickline@ecoglo.us
Emerald City Tile Mark Czarneciki Mark@emeraldcitytile.com
Everything Division 12, An Inpro Division Lindsay Kuper lkuper@inprocorp.com
Ginkgo Stonescapes Nick Gallegos ginkgostonescapes@gmail.com
Ginkgo Stonescapes Kate Gallegos ginkgostonescapes@gmail.com
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Glenn Rieder Greg Kasten greg.kasten@glennrieder.com
Great Grass MKE Joah Tucker bbinvestments13@gmail.com
Herbe Landscaping Randy Owens herbelandscaping@gmail.com
Hetzel-Sanfilippo, Inc. Ryan Hetzel ryan@hsidrywall.com
Inpro EJ Carlson ejcarlson@inprocorp.com
J.P. Cullen Adam Mentink adam.mentink@jpcullen.com
JCP Construction James Phelps james@jcp-construction.com
JCP Construction Clifton Pheps clifton@jcp-construction.com
Jennings Asphalt Contracting & Construction Ebony Jennings ebonyjennings1@outlook.com
Kaufy Painting Matt Kaufrinder matt@kaufypainting.com
Kaufy Painting Michael Moran mmoran@kaufypainting.com
KEI Nate Benson nate.benson@keiorange.com
Kennedy Construction Management al keneedy kennedy1eitg@gmail.com
Klein-Dickert Milwaukee Inc. David Galando dgalando@kdglass.com
LaForce Jestin Heimbruch jestin.heimbruch@laforceinc.com
LaForce Mike Husting mike.husting@laforceinc.com
Lange RANDY LANGE randy@langebros.com
Lockwood & Lockwood Services DOUGLAS LOCKWOOD SR Lockwoodservices07@gmail.com
Lockwood & Lockwood Services Tina Lockwood Lockwoodservices2@gmail.com
Midwest Stairs & Iron Jim Hlasny jim.h@mwstairs.com
MKE Iron Erectors Inc. Rich Zimmerman richz@mke-iron.com
MKE Iron Erectors, Inc. Barb Sheedy barbs@mke-iron.com
Olympic Companies, Inc. Brandon Luft bluft@olympiccompanies.com
Ontime Quality Machining LLC Courtney Tate ctate@oqmllc.com
PCI-AUSTAD DAVID SAVOY david.savoy@pcg.com
PCI-AUSTAD Mike Toft mike.toft@pcg.com
Pl Innovations Perry Lindsey perrylndsy@gmail.com
R & B Wagner Inc Anthony Goodings agoodings@mailwagner.com
RG Construction Phil Vavalle phil_vavalle@rgconstruction.com
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Rivera & Associates, LLC Michael Rivera michael.rivera@riveraprfirm.com
SFI Mike Schwartz mschwartz@systemsinstall.com
Smart Concrete Technologies Anne Mullen anne@smartconcretetech.com
Spann & Associates, LLC Bruce Spann bspann@spannllc.com
Spark Ops Metalworks David Fernandez david@sparkopsmetalworks.com
Spark Ops Metalworks Andrew Casper andrew@sparkopsmetalworks.com
Structurewerks Aaryn Swanson aswanson@structurewerks.com
Structurewerks Christopher Mueller cmueller@structurewerks.com
Tate Ornamental Tim Mahlich tmahlich@tateornamental.com
Thomas A. Mason Co., Inc. Shem Lemke shem@tamason.com
Thomas A. Mason Co., Inc. Christine A Wendt christine@tamason.com
Thorne Associates, Inc Nicholas Degnan nickd@thorneassociates.com
Thorne Associates, Inc. Joseph Bongiorno joeb@thorneassociates.com
Wellenstein and Sons, Inc. Nick Wellenstein nick@wellensteinandsons.com
White Glove Group, Inc Bianca Muniz Bianca@wgginc.net
WRTP|BIGSTEP Jacob Walton jwalton@wrtp.org
XL Property & Management Al Cole xl@xlprop.com
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